1
MultiModem® ZPX
V.92 Internal Modem
FEATURES/BENEFITS
 · V.92/56K download speeds and 48K
upload speeds when connecting with
V.92 servers
 · V.44 compression improves data

Telecom: 47CFR Part 68, CS03, TBR21
Other countries also included
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description  Region
MT9234ZPX-UPCI V.92 Voice/Data/Fax World Modem  Global
MT9234ZPX-UPCI-NV V.92 Data/Fax World Modem  Global
MT9234ZPX-PCIE* V.92 Voice/Data/Fax World Modem   Global
MT9234ZPX-PCIE-NV* V.92 Data/Fax World Modem   Global
Ordering Codes
-UPCI Universal PCI
-PCIE PCI Express
-NV No Voice